Pos

BIB

ANREMO URBAN TRAIL 32k

Luogo: Sanremo

Atleta

SERIE UNICA, km. 32.00

301
303
302
304
311
313
309
404
409
310
322
314
312
319
315
326
317
378
320
316
329
387
321
318
323
388
333
332
359
328
324
331
399
340
338
358
339
348
325
355
346
352
308
357
414
330
408
350
361
327
336
373
372
367
343
354
403
405
351
368
374
344
377
337
347

VERMEULEN KEVIN
NANCHEN LUCAS
ORNATI GIULIO

PACE GABRIELE MARIA
RAFFAELLI SAMUELE
ANDRIOLETTI FABIO
NORIS ANDREA
DANGELO NICHOLAS
OTTO FABIEN

CONTI FABIOLA
ORLANDO LORENZO
DOUCIN ALEXANDRE
GIANONCELLI ENRICO
VENDETTI MARC
VESALICI LORENZO
ARMAND LEO

GIOMI SARAH
MAZZOLA FRANCESCO
DURBANO ALESSANDRO
CAVALLERI PIETRO VITTORIO
CAMMARATA GIUSEPPE
RICCI MIRKO
MARINESCU MIHAELA GEORGIANA
VILLANI MARCELLO
GIRAUDI GIOVANNI
CORRADIN FABIO
AUTINO ANDREA
MAGAGNA ALESSANDRO
CANNISTRARO MARCO
TEACA GALINA

SAPPIA DANILO

COCO ALESSANDRO
RAULE NICOLA
RIBOLDI OMBRETTA
NIGRA GIORGIO

DE CANI NORBERTO
MAZZARELLO VERA
PAVONE MARCO

LO BARTOLO GIUSEPPE
FERRETTI MATTEO
CAPOFERRI SIMONE
CICILIOT SILVIA
GHISELLINI ALBERTO
CARABALONA ALBERTO
MERCATELLI CARLO
DONIZETTI ANDREA
MINAZZO ALESSANDRO
BELLETTI MICHELE
MELILLI GIOVANNI
TEACA Grigore

MERLI ALICE
TAGLIAFERRI MANUELA
BIASINI PAOLO

CATTANEO EDOARDO GIACOMO PIETRO

COLOMBO THOMAS
NEGRO MARCO
COLANGELO MICHELE
DI GUARDO ALESSANDRO
ALLORIO STEFANO
PEILA MAURIZIO
MODESTI EMANUELE
LEONINO EZIO
GIACALONE DANIELE
RUZZA MICHELA
MESSINA PAOLA

TEAM INOV8

ALTRA RUNNING ALTITUDE

TEAM SALOMON

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

GRUPPO ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE
LA RECASTELLO RADICIGROUP

AS MONACO

AS MONACO

TEAM SALOMON

SISPORT

AS MONACO

TEAM RESINA VALTELLINA

AS MONACO

ASD SAVONA TRIATHLON

LONGO TRAIL

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

RR

PODISTICA CARAGLIESE

RR

SISPORT

DIANESE OUTDOOR

ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI

LA GALLA

RR

NATURUN TEAM

ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
RR

TCM

ATLETICA VIADANA

PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BOLOGNA
DAINI CARATE

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO

ASD AVIS OGGIONO

ATLETICA OVADESE ORMIG

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE ASD
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE ASD
EDEN SPORT

FRIMAS VITALBA FITNESS CLUB
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE ASD
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

ASD PODISTICATORINO

RR

ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.

MCS

ATLETICA GALLIATE
NATURUN TEAM
ATLETICA VIADANA
PASSPORT

PASSPORT

PASSPORT

LIVIOL OUSITAN

PORTET ATHELTIC CLUB
RR

NATURUN TEAM
NATURUN TEAM

RR

LIBERTAS FORNO S. BENETTI
NATURUN TEAM

ASD PONT SAINT MARTIN
G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
VALMAREMOLA ASD

Sesso
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Tempo

02:43:22
02:43:37
02:45:09
02:48:52
02:56:43
03:06:27
03:06:28
03:07:16
03:07:16
03:18:33
03:20:00
03:23:51
03:27:00
03:28:40
03:30:00
03:30:08
03:31:52
03:34:04
03:35:30
03:36:08
03:39:45
03:40:44
03:40:47
03:51:35
03:56:00
03:57:25
03:58:20
04:00:20
04:00:22
04:01:27
04:01:40
04:08:30
04:13:01
04:15:50
04:17:01
04:17:02
04:17:03
04:17:12
04:17:12
04:17:35
04:20:07
04:20:34
04:20:36
04:24:06
04:24:12
04:25:41
04:25:43
04:25:46
04:28:54
04:28:59
04:29:38
04:29:39
04:29:44
04:30:51
04:38:39
04:39:11
04:40:22
04:41:44
04:41:55
04:42:06
04:42:49
04:46:26
04:48:42
04:49:07
04:51:03



66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
DNF
DNF
DNF

364

394

SANREMO URBAN TRAIL 32k

Luogo: Sanremo

Data: 27 febbraio 2022

Approvazione: NC

Fonte: http://www.cronoimperia.it

GLIORIANTONELLA
ZUBLENA ANDREA
MOLON FABIO
LODIGIANI MILKO
FERRANDO FABIO
MARELLA ANNA
PERINO GIORGIANA
PERONI MARIALUISA
SCARICA ALBERTO
BIFFI SIMONE

PERICO SARA

TROISI LUCA

SOLANO FORTUNATO RENATO
BRERO MICAELA
JUGLAIR RENE

ARTAZ CLAUDIA ELISABETTA
GHISELLI ROBERTO
GAGLIO GIUSEPPE
FRASSONI PAOLO
GHEZZI LUCA
PANNEQUIN SERGE
PERRIER THOMAS
ESPOSTI SIMONE
BENZI MARTA

NARDI MARCO
BRUNELLI BARBARA
PEA ELISA

COLOMBO DARIO
VAUBY CHRISTIAN
PANAINO FABIO
ZANONE MASSIMO
BONINO LORENZO
LAURA MANUEL
GIRIBALDI EMILIA
CALDO GUIDO
FIORAVANTI MIRKO
MARTINI CAMILLA
BASSETTI LAURA DONATA
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA
GIUFFRA MARTA
PICCARDO GIOVANNI
GRAMATIKOVA TATYANA

ASD ZENA RUNNERS
OLIMPIA RUNNERS
OLIMPIA RUNNERS

AVIS VIGEVANO

ASD TRAILL

DAINI CARATE

LIBERTAS FORNO S. BENETTI
ATLETICA VERBANO

RR

TIME 4.2

TIME 4.2

NATURUN TEAM

US MAURINA OLIO CARLI
PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO
RR

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO
ATLETICA GALLIATE
ATLETICA PRESEZZO
ATLETICA PRESEZZO
ATLETICA PRESEZZO

RR

RR

RR

RONDA GHIBELLINA ASD
RONDA GHIBELLINA ASD
ADDA RUNNING TEAM
ADDA RUNNING TEAM

OSH HYERES

RR

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
RR

SYNCRONIA

RR

T0021

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE ASD
NATURUN TEAM

URBAN RUNNERS
DURBANO GAS ENERY RIVAROLO 77
NATURUN TEAM

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
AS MONACO
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04:51:04
04:51:09
04:51:09
04:53:12
04:55:12
04:55:32
04:57:23
04:58:17
05:00:00
05:01:08
05:01:08
05:02:57
05:06:44
05:07:30
05:07:31
05:07:32
05:07:42
05:13:31
05:13:32
05:13:32
05:13:51
05:19:38
05:22:17
05:22:26
05:23:22
05:23:22
05:23:24
05:23:24
05:23:25
05:24:49
05:29:12
05:32:35
05:32:36
05:38:47
05:38:48
05:46:44
06:12:12
06:30:17
07:11:02



